

IEEE HK AP/MTT Joint Chapter NEWSLETTER

Editor: W. C. Mok

09/2018

2018 Chapters' Officers:

	Name
Chair	K. K. So
	eekkso@cityu.edu.hk
Vice-Chair	K. M. Mak
	teresamak0705@gmail.com
Secretary	K. F. Chan
	kfaichan@cityu.edu.hk
Treasurer	L. Wu
	eewuliang@gmail.com
Newsletter Editor	W. C. Mok
	wcmok0@cityu.edu.hk
Web Master	W. H. Yu
	waihoyu3@cityu.edu.hk
Website	http://www.ee.cityu.edu.hk/~sklmw/apmtt/

Upcoming Chapter activities:

The 19th IEEE HK AP/MTT Postgraduate Conference

The 19th IEEE HK AP/MTT Postgraduate Conference is jointly organized by Prof. Ke-Li Wu, Department of Electronic Engineering and Radiofrequency Radiation Research Laboratory, The Chinese University of Hong Kong and Dr. Kwok Kan So, IEEE HK AP/MTT Joint Chapter.

The details of postgraduate conference:-

	The details of posignature conference.	
Submission	3 October 2018 (Wednesday)	
Deadline		
Notification	15 October 2018 (Monday)	
of Acceptance	12 deleger 2010 (Monday)	
Conference	3 November 2018 (Saturday)	
Date		
Venue	The Chinese University of Hong Kong	
Website	http://www.ee.cityu.edu.hk/~sklmw/apmtt/	
Organizer	AP/MTT Joint Chapter	
	Department of Electronic Engineering and	
	Radiofrequency Radiation Research Laboratory,	
	The Chinese University of Hong Kong	

Chapter activities:

Seminar on Toward 5G Wireless Networks: Key Technologies and Challenges

The seminar was organized by Prof. Ming Yu, Department of Electronic Engineering, The Chinese University of Hong Kong and Dr. Kwok Kan So, IEEE HK AP/MTT Joint Chapter. The speaker, Prof. Fadhel. M. Ghannounchi comes from University of Calgary, Canada.





The details of seminar:-

Date	12 September 2018 (Wednesday)
Time	10:30 am to 12:00 noon
Venue	Rm. 222,Ho Sin Hang Engineering Building,
	The Chinese University of Hong Kong
Website	http://www.ee.cityu.edu.hk/~sklmw/apmtt/
Organizer	AP/MTT Joint Chapter
	Department of Electronic Engineering,
	The Chinese University of Hong Kong